WEB
04/2020
45°
(4) M6x8
6,5 75
87
ØDØCØPØE
70
70
100
121,5
36,5
78
36,5
71,5
50 35
55 40
50
Ø6,5
60
h8
43
60
71
Integrated torque limiter (up to 57 Nm)
Reduction Mounting Self locking Price each
Part number ratio flange ØD ØC ØP ØE output 1 to 2
CHML40-20-71B14  20:1 71B14 14 70 85 105 No 224,19 F
CHML40-25-63B14  25:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-25-63B5  25:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-30-63B14  30:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-30-63B5  30:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-40-63B14  40:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-40-63B5  40:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-50-63B14  50:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Not defined 224,19 F
CHML40-60-63B14  60:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Not defined 224,19 F
CHML40-100-63B14  100:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Yes 224,19 F
OUTPUT TORQUE (IN NM, VALUES GIVEN AS A GUIDE ONLY)
  Ratio 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 100:1
Input 2800 28 27 33 30 30 27 22
speed 1400 38 39 44 40 38 35 28